www.canfieldconnector.com         em: customerservice@canfieldconnector.com         ph: 1-800-554-5071 
14
ISO, Lighted, M8 Straight version shown above
The Canfield Connector 5JFAC Series all-molded DIN solenoid valve connector/
gasket/cord offer a completely molded plug and play design that interfaces female
ISO DIN Style “A” EN175301-803 (Formerly DIN 43650), MINI and 9.4mm (Industry
Standard) and 8mm Sub-Micro (DIN 43650 “C”) solenoid connections to 8mm,
12mm (round) circular connectors or GT Deutsch style connectors. Made from

4 - 2+ dual ground up/down
Additional ground orientations available
Ordering Example:  5JFAC-3U4-250-2A
8mm SM, 2 meter wire length, 2+ dual ground
up/down, 6-24V AC/DC 50/60 Hz, lighted, MOV,
PVC wire type, M12, 4 pin, male, straight, bulk
All connectors come standard with integrated gasket and screw.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Wire / Circuit Type		  Coding
2	 -	 M12	 4 Pin	 male	 Straight	 A
3	 -	 M12	 4 Pin	 male	 90°	 A
4	 -	 M12	 5 Pin	 male	 Straight	 A
5	 -	 M12	 5 Pin	 male	 90°	 A
6	 -	 M8	 3 Pin	 male	 Straight	 A
7	 -	 M8	 4 Pin	 male	 Straight	 A
8	 -	 GT04	 2 Pin	 receptacle	 Deutsch	 -
9	 -	 GT04	 3 Pin	 receptacle	 Deutsch	 -
A	 -	 GT04	 4 Pin	 receptacle	 Deutsch	 -